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celkové poradie

Bielikova
Téthova
Devaldova
Greckova
Bacova
Mathéova
Bodikova
Ongalova
Liskayova
Majerova
Bartalovicova
Koleni¢kova
Michalova
Novakova
Skoliakova
Cervienkova
Greguskova

/od odrazu/
Bielikova
Bodikova
GrecCkova
Toéthova
Mathéova
Novakova
Cervienkova
Michalova
Bacova
Majerova
Liskayova
Greguskova
Koleni¢kova
Bartaloviova
Skoliakova

celkové poradie

Godzak
Vrto
Fedak
Balent
Kandar
Svréek
Kasiar
Pancza
Graus

/od odrazu/
Godzak
Vrto

Fedak
Balent
Pamza
KaSiar
Kandar
Graus

predpriravka dievCata

Natalia
Rebeka
Diana
Maria-Sarlota
Lea
Adriana
Jana
Lucia
Lenka
Barbora
Daniela
Eliska
Veronika
Natalia
Nina
Monika
Michaela

Natalia
Jana
Maria-Sarlota
Rebeka
Adriana
Natalia
Monika
Veronika
Lea
Barbora
Lenka
Michaela
Eliska
Daniela
Nina

predpripravka chlapci

Stevo
Ondrej
Matej
Samko
Viktor
Samuel
Tomas
David
Oliver

predpripravka chlapci

Stevo
Ondrej
Matej
Samko
David
Tomas
Viktor
Oliver

060110
050625
05

050808
050307
050818
060321
06

060727
050528
050824
050902
070313
050807
050325
051115
050102

060110
060321
050808
050625
050818
050807
051115
070313
050307
050528
060727
050102
050902
050824
050325

051205
050111
05

060302
050128
050823
050712
050317
070508

050512
050111
05

060302
050317
050712
050128
070508

Vysledky Viano¢na Ziacka hala 4.12.2014

MSKZH

Akadémia Dukla

STUKE
TJ Tatran SNV
MACLC
UMBBB
MACLC
STUKE
MSKZH
MSKDU
MSKDU
UMBBB
UMBBB
MSKDU
UMBBB

Akadémia Dukla

MSKDU

MSKZH
MACLC
TJ Tatran SNV

Akadémia Dukla

UMBBB
MSKDU

Akadémia Dukla

UMBBB
MACLC
MSKDU
MSKZH
MSKDU
UMBBB
MSKDU
UMBBB

Akadémia Dukla

ZTSDbU
STUKE
UMBBB
UMBBB

Akadémia Dukla

MACLC
MACLC
UMBBB

Akadémia Dukla

ZTSDU
STUKE
UMBBB
MACLC
MACLC
UMBBB
UMBBB

24,5
25,2
25,4
26,1
26,2
26,4
26,8
26,9
27,2
27,6
27,7
27,8
28,2
28,3
28,5
29.0
30,6

343
343
324
324
316
298
293
284
284
284
280
267
265
261
254

24,0
24,1
24,5
26,0
26,6
26,7
27,5
29,8
34,1

374
333
316
310
291
277
275
224
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celkové poradie
Molnarova
Dirova
Kacénikova
Fonferova
Petrekova
Gulikova
Krskova
BireSova
Sasova
KrajCikova
Kralova
Godzakova
Haviarova
MiSecCkova
Skodova
Saint-Maxent
Devaldova
Tokarova
Dubravcova
MarusSinska
Medvedova
Wagnerova
Kuvikova
Vajsova
Kokavcova
Moskova
Kremserova
Novotna
Kvietkova
Zacharova
Uhliarova
Jackuliakova
Kaliska
Kirthova
Bevenyiova
Podhracka
Lehocka
Kochmanova

celkové poradie
Sasova
Saint-Maxent
Varsannyi
Fonferova
Vernyi
Devaldova

Toth

Tokarova
Kvietkova

Sarvasova
Molnarova
Egedova
Marusinska

Molnarova

Michaela
Jarmila
Patricia
Laura
Adriana
Sara
Lucia

Kristina
Nina
Barbora
Tereza
Katka
Natalia
Lenka
Sarah
Karin
Andrea
Diana
Linda
Martina
Zuzka
Vladimira
Natalia
Barbora
Zuzka
Tereza
Laura
Laura
Kristina
Dominika
Patricia
Barbora
Sara
Viktoria
Sara

Maria

Kristina
Sarah
Vivien
Laura
Petra
Karin
Beata
Andrea
Laura

Simona
Michaela
Lucia
Linda

Michaela

pripravka diev€ata
040112
030611
030325
030921
030314
030319
040530
03
040316
041008
030613
031001
030131
040819
031210
030409
03
040525
031025
040416
030107
040803
030330
030217
041128
04
030211
040729
030412
040528
040718
040325
040110
040616
040526
041013
04
040323

pripravka diev€ata
00316
030409
0312
030921
040330
03
030603
040525
030412

pripravka diev€ata
030327
020112
03
040416

pripravka diev€ata
040112

STUKE

STUKE

ZTSDU

UMBBB

P-2 BR
Akadémia Dukla
ZTSDU
Akadémia Dukla
MACLC

MSKZH

MACLC
Akadémia Dukla
UMBBB
UMBBB

P-2 BR
PlieSovce
STUKE

P-2 BR

MACLC

TJ Tatran SNV
MSKDU
UMBBB

MACLC
Akadémia Dukla
P-2 BR

STUKE
Akadémia Dukla
TJ Tatran SNV
P-2 BR

P-2 BR
Akadémia -Dukla
MACLC

P-2 BR

MSKDU
MSKDU
Akadémia- Dukla
Akadémia- Dukla
MSKDU

MACLC
PlieSovce
Hatvan
UMBBB
Hatvan
STUKE
Hatvan
P-2 BR
P-2 BR

MACLC
STUKE
MACLC
TJ Tataran SNV

STUKE

22,5
22,7
22,9
23,4
23,5
23,6
23,6
23,9
23,9
24,1
24,2
24,6
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,2
25,3
253
254
25,5
25,6
25,6
259
25,9
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,1
26,1
26,3
27,2
27,8
28,0
28,3
28,5
29,0
32,3

02:09,3
02:10,4
02:12,0
02:18,3
02:21,4
02:22,3
02:25,3
02:30,6
02:32,3

133
125
120
120

411
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9-10.
9-10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

600m

Petakova
Sarvasova
KrajCikova
Kancikova
Dinova
Kralova
MarusSinska
Petrekova
Sasova
Fonferova
Godzakova
Tokarova
Krskova
Miseckova
Haviarova
Kremserova
Kuvikova
Medvedova
Devaldova
Zacharova
Devaldova
Oncalova
Vaisova
Kaliska
BireSova
Skodova
Maskova
Kirthova
Podhracka
Novotna
Jackuliakova
Dubravcova
Berényiova
Wagnerova
Uhliarova
Kochmanova

celkové poradie
Matat
Franko
Dula
Tomdik
Pindes
Jurasik
Murin
Mihalko
Petrus
Petro
Hajkovsky
Sproho
Cimba
Santoris
Alex
Soltés
Stehlik
Morton

celkové poradie
Sproho

Diana
Simona
Nina
Patricia
Jarmila
Barbora
Linda
Adriana
Kristina
Laura
Tereza
Andrea
Lucia
Natalia
Katarina
Tereza
Vladimira
Martina
Diana
Kristina
Karin
Lucia
Natalia
Barbora
Diana
Lenka
Zuzana
Sara
Sara
Laura
Patricia
Deana
Viktoria
Zuzka
Dominika
Maria

Patrik
Radoslav
Tomas
Gorazd
Peter
Marek
Jan
Jakub
Jakub
Simon
Simon
Nikolas
Filip
Radovan
Adam
Jakub
Martin
Brook

Nikolas

040626
030327
041008
030325
030611
03

040416
030314
04

030921
031001
040525
040530
040819
030131
030211
030330
030107
05

040528
03

05

030217
040110
031106
031210
04

040616
041013
040416
030315
031025
040526
040803
040718
040323

pripravka chlapci

030112
030112
04

030906
040813
040507
030325
030627
040919
04

041124
031014
032412
030310
030212
030808
040313
041208

pripravka chlapci
031014

MSKDU
MACLC

MSKZH
ZTSDU

STUKE

MACLC

TJ Tatran SNV
P-2 BR

MACLC

UMBBB
Akadémia-Dukla
P-2 BR

ZTSDU

UMBBB
UMBBB
Akadémia-Dukla
MACLC

MSKDU

STUKE

P-2 BR

STUKE

STUKE
Akadémia-Dukla
P-2 BR

UMBBB

P-2 BR

STUKE

MSKDU
Akadémia-Dukla
Tj Tatran SNV
MACLC

MACLC
MSKDU
UMBBB
Akadémia-Dukla
MSKDU

STUKE
DANZV
STUKE
P-2 BR
P-2 BR
P-2 BR
Akadémia Dukla
DANZV
MACLC
STUKE
Akadémia Dukla
MACLC
UMBBB
DANZV
MACLC
DANZV
DANZV
UMBBB

MACLC

384
383
380
380
374
372
360
350
350
340
336
336
334
334
328
326
325
322
321
303
301
300
290
288
286
284
280
275
273
272
270
270
257
253
237
235

21,8
22,2
23,0
233
23,4
23,7
23,9
24,0
24,1
24,1
24,4
24,7
25,2
25,3
25,4
26,0
26,1
27,1

02:11,8
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Petro
Jurasik
Murin
Soltés
Adam
Morton
Tomcik
Varga
Stehlik
Sroka
Zabka

Petruf
Moraveik
Sproh
Petrus

Petruf
Franko
Varga
Tomdcik
Dula
Jurasik
Matas
Pindes$
Petrus
Soltés
Petro
Cimba
Adam
Morton

celkové poradie
Bucholcerova
Stulajterova
Géciova
MurgaSova
Dunajska
Kurakova
Sunova
Gyomraiova
Gregorova
Adamekova
Ongalova
Kirthova
Stefkova
VieSbova
Ambrosova
Lenhartova
Zovincova
Fridrichova
Klimentova

celkové poradie
Bucholcerova
Kovacova
Sunova

Simon 04

Marek 040507
Jan 030325
Jakub 030908
Alex 030816
Brook 041208
Gorazd 030906
Kristof 040428
Martin 040313
Martin 030308
Martin 030113
pripravka chlapci
Adrian 030501
Miroslav 031211
Nicolas 031014
Jakub 040919
pripravka chlapci
Adrian 030501
Radoslav 030112
Kristof 040428
Gorazd 030906
Tomas 04
Marek 040507
Patrik 030112
Peter 040813
Jakub 040919
Jakub 030908
Simon 04
Filip 031224
Alex 030212
Brook 040208
mladSie Ziacky
Janka 011025
Silvia 010319
Dominika 020807
Ema 010102
Viktoria 021210
Vivien 020813
Petra 020523
Natalia 020423
Sara 021223
Vanesa 011122
Olivia 011002
Alexandra 020626
Valéria 011205
Lujza 01
Sara 020103
Michaela 020904
Terézia 010207
Alexandra 020719
Sarah 011127
mladsSie Ziacky
Janka 011025
Nicol 020809
Petra 020523

STUKE
P-2 BR
Akadémia Dukla
DANZV
MACLC
UMBBB
P-2 BR
MACLC
DANZV
Akadémia Dukla
Akadémia Dukla

ZTSDU
MACLC
MACLC
MACLC

ZTSDU
DANZV
MACLC
P-2 BR
STUKE
P-2 BR
STUKE
P-2 BR
MACLC
DANZV
STUKE
UMBBB
MACLC
UMBBB

UMBBB

P-2 BR
SSTUKE
DANZV

P-2 BR
MACLC
UMBBB
MSKZH
UMBBB

P-2 BR
STUKE
MSKDU
MSKDU

TJ Tatran SNV
P-2 BR
MACLC
MSKDU
MACLC
Akadémia Dukla

UMBBB
MSKZH
UMBBB

02:13,8
02:22,7
02:28,4
02:28,5
02:29,8
02:31,2
02:32,0
02:32,7
02:38,8
02:52,5
02:54,3

140
120
110
105

445
392
382
370
367
366
365
361
361
340
300
286
285
276

21,7
21,8
22,0
22,2
22,3
22,5
22,6
22,8
231
23,3
23,7
23,9
23,9
243
24,5
24,8
24,9
25,3
25,4

50,0
51,2
51,4
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Kurakova
Gyomraiova
Simkovicova
Kirthova
Luptakova
Lenhartova
Buvalova
Stefkova
BotoSova
Zorincova
Biacovska
Jasenska
Skrabakova

celkové poradie

Dunajska
Sulekova
Kovacova
BotoSova
Ongalova
Adamekova
Fridrichova

celkové poradie

TamasSova
Murgasova
Gregorova
Kirthova
Ambrosova
Skrabakova
Majerova
Zovincova
Stefkova
Luptakova
Suchanicova
Buvalova
Titakova
Novakova

Vilhanova
Kralikova

Kovadikova
Krupova
Cabanova
Buvalova

Sunova
Bucholcerova
Vilhanova
MurgaSova
Kralikova
Roskova
Geciova
Klimentova
Tahasova

Vivien 020813
Natalia 020415
Hana 020902
Alexandra 011205
Veronika 020628
Michaela 020904
Adriana 020225
Valéria 011205
Vanesa 010731
Terézia 010207
Maria 011018
lvana 020309
Martina 021204

mladsSie zZiacky

Viktoria 021210
Petra 020928
Nicol 020908
Vanesa 010731
Olivia 011002
Vanesa 011122
Alexandra 020719

mladSie ziacky

Bernadeta 010928
Ema 010102
Sara 021223
Alaxandra 020626
Sara 020103
Martina 021204
Barbora 050528
Terézia 010207
Valéria 011205
Veronika 020628
Sofia [01
Adriana 020225
Diana 040626
Natalia

mladSie ziacky
Wanda 020618
Kristina 021130

mladSie ziacky

Vanesa 011027
Kristina 030725
Kristina 011119
Adriana 020225

mladsSie Ziacky

Petra 020523
Janka 011025
Wanda 020618
Ema 010102
Kristina 021130
Sofia 01

Dominika 02

Sarah 011127
Bernadeta 010928

MACLC
MSKZH
P-2 BR
MSKDU
P-2 BR
MACLC
P-2 BR
MSKDU
DANZV
MSKDU
P-2 BR
P-2 BR
MACLC

P-2 BR
MACLC
MSKZH
DANZV
STUKE
P-2 BR
MACLC

MACLC
DANZV
UMBBB
MSKDU
P-2 BR
MACLC
MSKDU
MSKDU
MSKDU
P-2 BR
STUKE
P-2 BR
MSKDU
MSKDU

MACLC
P-2 BR

MACLC
MACLC
P-2 BR
P-2 BR

UMBBB
UMBBB
MACLC
DANZV
P-2 BR
STUKE
STUKE
Akadémia Dukla
MACLC

52,2
52,8
52,9
53,7
54,0
54,1
54,2
54,2
54,3
55,0
57,6
58,8
59,0

01:54,6
01:58,6
01:59,1
02:02,2
02:06,7
02:08,4
02:46,3

11,8
12,1
12,3
12,3
12,6
12,6
12,6
12,6
12,7
12,9
13,7
13,9
14,0
14,4

140
125

9,08
8,71
6,88
6,34

430
425
424
412
400
392
391
386
385
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Greorova
Gyomraivova
Simkovicova
Ongalova
Egedova
Biacovska
Pribulova
Ambrosova
Horhakova
Gondova
Kop&anyova
VieSbova

celkové poradie
Poloha
Jelinek
Kokavec
Melega
Kremser
Vrto
Dula
Kelenyei
Simek
Kovacik

celkové poradie
Sabo
Melichercéik
Dovala

Martin
Simkovi¢

celkové poradie
Krska

Melega
Kelenyei

Mistrik

Mitter
Melicherc&ik

Kelenyei
Vikor
Melega
Sabé
Mistrik

Hrudka
Jelinek
Fizel
Varchol
Vikor
Dula

Krska
Poloha
Kokavec

Sara
Natalia
Hana
Olivia
Lucia
Maria
Antonia
Sara
Ema
Kristina
Kata
Lujza

Oliver
Rastislav
Rastislav
Dominik
Adam
Adam
lvan
Richard
Erik
Tomas

Milan
Jan
Adam
Nomilner
Stanislav

Peter
Dominik
Richard
Michal
Martin
Jan

Richard
Daniel
Dominik
Milan
Michal

Daniel
Rastislav
Emannel
Lubomir
Daniel
Ivan

Peter
Oliver
Rastislav

021223
020415
020902
01

020508
011018
020612
020103
020521
020612
020102
01

mladSi ziaci

020718
010308
021012
020418
010119
020902
01

010131
020913
020502

mladsi ziaci
020318
020503
011218
010513
020902

mladSi ziaci
020819
020418
010131
020507
020804
020503

mladsi ziaci
010131
020720
020418
020318
020507

mladsi Ziaci
010102
010308
010829
021110
020720
01

mladsi ziaci
020819
020718
021210

UMBBB

TJ Tatran SNV
P-2 BR
STUKE
MACLC

P-2 BR
Akadémia Dukla
P-2 BR

P-2 BR

P-2 BR

P-2 BR

TJ Tatran SNV

Akadémia Dukla
STUKE

P-2 BR

TJ Tatran SNV
Akadémia Dukla
Akadémia Dukla
STUKE

UMBBB

DANZV

P-2 BR

MACLC
DANZV
P-2 BR
P-2 BR
P-2 BR

ZTSDU
TJ Tatran SNV
UMBBB
DANZV
MACLC
DANZV

UMBBB
MACLC
TJ Tatran SNV
MACLC
DANZV

UMBBB
STUKE
MACLC
MACLC
MACLC
STUKE

ZTSDU
Akadémia Dukla
P-2 BR

382
363
362
357
343
335
332
320
315
304
294
267

20,8
213
21,5
21,9
21,9
22,5
23,2
23,4
247
26,8

01:57,9
02:09,4
02:19,9
02:20,9
02:22,0

10,3
11,0
11,7
13,3
13,9
14,2

135
130
125
125
110

11,63
8,42
8,14
7,27
6,56
4,39

466
435
432
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Vrto
Jelinek
Dula
Kremser
Simek
Simkovi¢
Mistrik

celkové poradie
Garcarova
Nemdcekova
Kyselova
LuceniCova
Belkova
Haviarova
Phamova
Dulova
Adamdikova
Hajtuchova

celkové poradie
Garcéarova
Kalayova
KrajCikova
Nemdcekova
Phamova
Kalayova
Majchutova

celkové poradie
Kraj¢ikova
Berkyova
TrSova
Haviarova

celkové poradie
Mocaryova
Kalayova
Kalayova
Kocsikova
Lu€enicova

Gondova
Moravéikova
Rudzanova
Haviarova

Ridzorova
BereSova
Kocésikova
Dulova
Slosarova
Blazekova

Mocaryova
Garc&aryova

Adam
Rastislav
Ivan
Adam
Erik
Stanislav
Michal

Patricia
Vanda
Janka
Radka
Lenka
Andrea
Julka
Alexandra
Sara
Zuzana

Patricia
Maria
Zuzana
Vanda
Julka
Elena
Zuzana

Zuzana
Viktoria
Terézia
Andrea

Petra
Maria
Elena
Klaudia
Radka

Lucia
Zuzana
Tereza
Veronika

Daniela
Veronika
Klaudia
Alaxandra
Patricia
Milada

Petra
Patricia

020209
01

01

010109
090913
020902
020507

starSie Ziacky
990913
000831
990101
990811
991216
990814
990130
00
990813
001203

starSie zZiacky
990913
990427
001010
000831
990130
990427
001203

starSie ziacky
001010

00
990814

starSie ziacky
990614
990427
990427
00
990811

starSie Ziatky
991207
001228
000601
98

starSie ZiaCky
990422
990116
000322
00
980123
981201

starSie Ziaky
990614
990913

Akadémia Dukla
STUKE
STUKE
Akadémia Dukla
DANZV
P-2 BR
DANZV

TJ Tatran SNV
KoSice

AK SvetloSak BB
MSKDU

P-2 BR

P-2 BR

TJ Tatran SNV
STUKE

SVEBB

P-2 BR

TJ Tatarn SNV
MSKDU
MSKZH
ZTSDU
TJ Tatarn SNV
MSKDU
P-2 BR

MSKZH
MACLC
MACLC
P-2 BR

ZTSDU
MSKDU
MSKDU
MACLC
MSKDU

P-2 BR
UMBBB
Akadémia Dukla
UMBBB

MOSTB
SVEBB
MACLC
STUKE
DUKBB

ZTSDU
TJ Tatran SNV

421
413
392
380
368
367
310

19,9
21,5
215
21,8
22,3
22,6
22,8
23,9
24,6
25,6

47,0
48,8
49,7
49,8
50,4
54,9
01:00,8

02:44,1
02:45,9
02:51,6
03:03,8

9,5
10,3
11,7
12,5
12,8

135
130
130
143

11,34
9,64
9,15
7,45

15,50
7,83

494
488



3 Kyselova Janka 990101 SVEBB 461
4, Rudzanova Terézia 000601  Akademia Dukla 444
5. Moravcikova Zuzana 001228 UMBBB 440
6 Takacova Lubomira 000504 MACLC 422
7 Kalayova Maria 990427 MSKDU 415
8. Gondova Lucia 991207 P-2 BR 380
9. Dulova Alexandra 00 STUKE 370
10. LuGenicova Radka 990811 MSKDU 363
11. Kalayova Elena 990427 MSKDU 337
MS Haviarova Veronika 98 UMBBB 432
150m celkové poradie starsi ziaci
1-2. Vrab Simon 990317 SVEBB 18,7
1-2. Slepicka Jozef 991222 MOSTB 18,7
3. Putnok Martin 000204 P-2 BR 19,2
4-5, Frano Milan 99 SVEBB 19,4
4-5, Glondzak Lukas 991030 ZTSDU 19,4
6. Antal Miroslav 990827 ZS SNP 20 BB 19,5
7. Frano Denis 990830 Akadémia Dukla 19,6
8. Durica Matej 990729 UMBBB 20,0
9. Hahracek Tomas 001220  TJ Tatran SNV 20,2
10. Saint-Maxent  Filip 990923  PlieSovce 20,6
11. Sinkovié Nikolas 990530 UMBBB 20,7
12. Franka Denis 000909 DANZV 21,1
13. Malik Oto 990820 ZS SNP 20 BB 21,4
14. Mistrik Martin 990909 DANZV 22,6
MS Zboron Marcel 980226  SVEBB 18,7
300m celkové poradie star§i Ziaci
1. Vrab Simon 990317 SVEBB 41,7
2. Malik Oto 990820 ZS SNP 20 BB 42,9
3-4. Bire$ Martin 990304  Akadémia Dukla 43,7
3-4. Antal Miroslav 990827 ZS SNP 20 BB 43,7
5. Frano Milan 990312 SVEBB 43,8
6. Glondzak Lukas 991030 ZTSDU 44,3
7. Saint-Maxent  Filip 990923 PlieSovce 44,7
8 Franka Denis 000909 DANZV 47,2
800m celkové poradie starSi Ziaci
1. Duncko Juraj 000520 SVEBB 02:25,9
2. Saint-Maxent  Filip 990923  PlieSovce 02:29,9
3. Hamracek Tomas 001220  TJ Tatran SNV 02:32,6
MS Filanda Pavol 980408 SVEBB 02:15,4
MS Buckuléik Roman 970329 SVEBB 02:17,3
MS Drugda Patrik 970126 SVEBB 02:17,9
60m pr. starsi Ziaci
1. Sulan Samuel 990223 MACLC 9,2
2. Varga Maro3s 991219 DANzZV 9,5
3. Franka Denis 000909 DANZV 10,4
vyska starsi Ziaci

Alstock David 990625 MACLC 197

1

2 Skultéty Jozef 001220 P-2BR 188
3. Sarvas Marek 990211 MACLC 165
4, Turha Martin 991109 P-2 BR 160
5 Karman Daniel 000608 MACLC 155
MS Galcik Radovan 97 SVEBB 191
MS Adamov Adam 97 UMBBB 180
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Uherek

Majchut
Bires
Mistrik
Richtarik
Viga$
Razga

Sulan
Skultéty
Sarvas
AlStock
Dunajsky
Turfia
Frario
Hamracek

Hava$
Kremser
Seckar
Vacik
Domenik

Daniel

Jakub
Martin
Martin
Lukas
Martin
Kristian

Samuel
Jozef
Marek
David
Stano
Martin
Denis
Tomas

Simon
Adam
Michal
Tomas
Jakub

starSi ziaci

starSi ziaci

starSi ziaci

981219

990127
990304
990909
991020
001216
980810

990223
002002
990211
990625
990622
991109
990830
001220

990313
010901
971221
981229
980722

Akadémia Dukla

P-2 BR
Akadémia Dukla
DANZV

ZS SNP 20 BB
UMBBB
SVEBB

MACLC

P-2 BR

MACLC

MACLC
Akadémia Dukla
P-2 BR
Akadémia Dukla
TJ Tatran SNV

TJ Tatran SNV
Akadémia Dukla
UMBBB
Akadémia Dukla
UMBBB

160

12,32
11,41
11,29
9,48
8,74
11,05

546
535
533
511
502
485
480
450

271
211
360
311
201



